Analysis of Feedback from Stakeholders in % (Session: 2016-17)

Students (Total Responses= 172)

Very Good Satisfactory To be Improved
Teaching and Learning 15 78 07
Healthy Practices 20 70 10
Infrastructure 18 68 14
Student’s Support Services 18 72 10
Extension/ Co-curricular activities 70 22 08
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Alumni (Total Responses= 66)
Very Good Satisfactory To be Improved

Teaching and Learning 15 75 10
Healthy Practices 20 77 03
Infrastructure 18 67 15
Student’s Support Services 17 73 10
Extension/ Co-curricular activities 68 21 11
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Parents (Total Responses= 97)

Very Good Satisfactory To be Improved
Teaching and Learning 17 71 12
Healthy Practices 18 69 13
Infrastructure 70 25 05
Student’s Support Services 60 20 20
Extension/ Co-curricular activities 72 13 15
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